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Women / 7 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Fredrickson7414
Cal Gym Academy

9.425 9.250 9.5259.600 37.800
3T 6 1T 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Suvorov7451
West Valley

9.425 9.275 9.6009.375 37.675
3T 5 6 3 2 

2 

Naomi Chin7413
Cal Gym Academy

9.475 9.375 9.6759.125 37.650
2 2 9 1 3 

3 

Riley Walters7404
American Sf

9.375 9.025 9.6509.275 37.325
6 9 7 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Varre7433
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.200 9.5509.600 37.225
13 7 1T 4 5 

5 

Maahiya Atluri7448
Twisters

9.125 8.800 9.4759.550 36.950
10 11T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Kelsey Yew7405
American Sf

9.325 9.500 9.3508.700 36.875
8 1 12T 9 7 

7 

Brittany Mogler7407
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 9.175 9.3259.525 36.775
15T 8 5 10 8 

8 

Olivia Celaya7447
Technique

9.350 8.800 9.3009.050 36.500
7 11T 10 11 9 

9 

Amelia Guevara7432
Head Over Heels

8.825 8.950 9.4259.250 36.450
14 10 8 8 10 

10 

Molly Eppright7440
Performance

9.275 8.100 9.4759.550 36.400
9 16 3T 6T 11 

11 

Joelene Latief7401
Accel

9.550 9.350 8.7008.700 36.300
1 3* 12T 17 12T

12T

Maya Green7402
Airborne

9.400 9.350 9.0008.550 36.300
5 3* 15 15 12T

12T

Marlee Aimone7441
Performance

9.050 8.275 9.0508.925 35.300
11T 15 11 13T 14 

14 

Mallory Elick7410
CCGI

9.050 8.700 8.9008.525 35.175
11T 13 16 16 15 

15 

Audrey Benton7434
Liberty

8.750 8.575 9.0758.475 34.875
15T 14 17 12 16 

16 

Taylor Robinson7435
Miyagi

8.750 7.750 9.0508.700 34.250
15T 17 12T 13T 17 

17 
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